1
9

9
5

1
9

9
7

1
9

9
9

2
0

0
1

2
0

0
3

2
0

0
5

2
0

0
7

2
0

0
9

2
0

1
1

2
0

1
3

2
0

1
5

2
0

1
7

2
0

1
9

Dollars per acre (2016=100)

Source: Hurt, Chris, Department of Agricultural Economics, Purdue University.

60% decline
in real value

25% decline
in real value

Purdue University Cooperative Extension Service is an equal access/equal opportunity institution.

What Does it Take to Trigger a 1980s Scenario?

10

12

14

16

18

20

22

24

26

28

30

10

12

14

16

18

20

22

24

26

28

30

1
9

6
0

1
9

6
2

1
9

6
4

1
9

6
6

1
9

6
8

1
9

7
0

1
9

7
2

1
9

7
4

1
9

7
6

1
9

7
8

1
9

8
0

1
9

8
2

1
9

8
4

1
9

8
6

1
9

8
8

1
9

9
0

1
9

9
2

1
9

9
4

1
9

9
6

1
9

9
8

2
0

0
0

2
0

0
2

2
0

0
4

2
0

0
6

2
0

0
8

2
0

1
0

2
0

1
2

2
0

1
4

2
0

1
6

Debt-to-Equity Debt-to-Asset
Source: USDA

U.S. Farm Debt Ratios
Ratio (Percent)

Purdue University Cooperative Extension Service is an equal access/equal opportunity institution.

Rising Debt Levels and Steep Land Value Declines

Note Calculations based on USDA data from 2016

U.S. Farm Debt to Asset Ratios Under Alternative Scenarios

Change in Farm Debt

+10% +15% +20% +25% +30%

-10% 15.8 16.5 17.3 18.0 18.7

-20% 17.4 18.2 19.0 19.8 20.6

-30% 19.4 20.2 21.1 22.0 22.9

-40% 21.8 22.8 23.8 24.8 25.7

-50% 24.9 26.1 27.2 28.3 29.5

C
h

an
ge

 in
 F

ar
m

 R
ea

l E
st

at
e

A
ss

et
s

Purdue University Cooperative Extension Service is an equal access/equal opportunity institution.

Conclusions

• Today: A Cash Crunch in U.S. Agriculture

• Tomorrow: Will Bankruptcies Emerge?

• Land values are expected to soften through 2019

• Slow and Steady Wins the Race.

• The Watch List: Interest Rates and Exchange Rates